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Ainslie v Belconnen - Alan Ray Oval, Saturday 1:15PM

Ainslie have taken out the minor premiership for 2019 and will look to
continue on the road to four straight premierships with a win over the
Magpies on Saturday. Belconnen were knocked out in straight sets after
making the Grand Final in 2017 and want another opportunity to win their
first premiership cup since 2009. The Tricolours beat the Magpies last
time these two met in round 12 in a high scoring affair. These old rivals
will leave nothing to the imagination, with the winner heading straight to
the 2019 Grand final in two weeks-time.

Queanbeyan v Eastlake - Allinsure Park, Sunday 1:15PM

Queanbeyan started the year on fire, holding on to top spot on the ladder
until the end of round nine, but have slid to finish third at the end of the
regular season. Eastlake will have to do it the hard way for the second
year running if they want a shot at the premiership in 2019. The Tigers
dominated this match-up when these teams met last, beating the Demons
by 62 points. Win or go home is the equation, these two teams have a lot
to play for Sunday!
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Scott Sienkiewicz
Liam Onell

Nick Paine

Liam Griffiths
Tom Powell
Jason Fleming
Hugh Phillips
Mathew Ackland
Aaron Wiles
Nelson Foley
Gibson Crampton
Stephen Camp
Jed Costigan
Ben Jamieson
AlexIreland
Simon Horner
AshHarris
Jeremy Hirst
Hayden Armstrong
Josh Taylor
Haydn Richardson
Will Beaumont
Henry Delves
Will Spencer
Alex Mitchell
Tom Roughton
Mitch Ward
Damian Bowles
Cam Bernasconi
Billy Muir

Harry Muir

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Lachie Carter
Matt Teasdale
Jack Cuzner
Todd Ford

Nick Beaumont
Jacob Wiley
Hayden Raftery
Matt Thompson
Nick Cameron Nesser
Tom Hinksman

Liam Toohey

Finian Dwyer

Sam Groenewegen
Nick McEwan
Mackenzie Carmen
BenMaddocks

David Tow

Angus Holt

Bradley Ackland
Lachlan McKeough

L uke Morfoot

Jack Martin

Robbie Stewart
Fraser Hawkins

Nick Thomas

Elliott Johns

Dan Ledda

James Victory

Aiden Vaivads
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Luke Mckay
Stephen Coate
Adam Lamb

Sam Ryan - Baker
Beau Walker
James Bennett

Sam O'Sullivan
Max Monaghan
10 Blake Talsma
11 Lexie Bennett
12 Matthew Kelly
13 Djali Bloomfield
14 Sam Fisher

15 Alexander Jones
16 Jack Harper
17 JoeKenna

18 Tariku Fitzgerald-Holmes
19 Sam Cooper
20 Nick Kelly

21 RyanBradley
22 Dan Posch

23 Rhys Healy

24 Daniel Jordan
25 Hamish Healy
26 Sam Glyde

27 Paddy Horan
28 Ben McCabe
29 JonDunn

30 Joey Pisciotta
31 Elliot Jordan
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Benson Ochieng
Chris York
Bradley Hoffman
Tom Baker

Cam Johnson
Charlie Baker
Rhys Hartwig
Brad Posch

Tom Alexander
Luke McGilvray
Michael McQueen
Oscar Smythe
/ac Lindsay

Carl Wenke
Ryan Turnbull
Keiran Ruyg

Max Harper

Joel Crakanthorp
Angus Collins
Will Mcinnes
Jack Sampson
Alex Wenke
Andrew Gatenby
Nick Hay

Jeff Dowdell
Tynan Doyle
James Milne
David Sims

Tom Fekete

BELCONNEN FC
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1 Brandon Lagana
2 Matthew Grocott
3 AlexPage

4 Toby Conroy

5 JoshBryce

6 Campbell Lovell
7 Alex Lawder

g Justin Galloway
g Jordon Heddington
10 Alec McCormick
11 LachlanHighfield
12 Tyler Collins

13 Christian Palombi
14 Tim Clowry

15 lim Shea

16 Jay Lehman

17 Jed Simpson

18 Wilson Morshead
19 Lachlan Squire
20 Aiden Bowyer

21 Dean Simpson
22 Jack Carroll - Tape
23 Brett Fruend

24 Jack Stephinson
o5 Jake Kerr

26 Marcus Lawrence
27 Will Taylor

28 Ollie Hicks

29 Ryan Worn

30 Harry Straker

31 Mitch Price

32 Jeremy Bridger
33 Harry Grant

34 Kyle Scott
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
67
68
69
70

Paul Slater
Jason Taylor
Dean Ross
Jayden Cutts
Bailey Greenwood
Dean Lord

Ben Gisik
Anthony LoPilato
Liam Greenwell
Matthew Bernasconi
Sam Rusanov
Harry Peers

Alex Godfrey
Scott Lancaster
/ac Derksen
Nicholis Lawlis
Ellie Maatouk
Jordan Gay
Jono Bowyer
Aeden Jones
James Huntley
Kyle Doherty
Clifford Taylor
Ben Millyn
Connor O'Shea
Hugh McKenzie
Matthew Wilson
Hayden Thompson
Jarad Clarke
Kieran Jackson
Callam Lee

Kel Evans

Rhys Pollock
Andrew Swan
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1 Ryan Goodall 34 James McCormack
2 Nick Anderson 35 JessJohnson

3 Mitch Frail 36 John Cunningham
4 JosephKieran 37 Brandon Perkins
5 JamesHenderson 38 Jacob Askew

6 Matthew Pert 39 Jeramey Edwards
7 Michael McCormack 40 DanielCemi

8 Liam Flaherty 41 EthanNorton

9 James Elwin 42  Ben Cunningham
10 Perry Cole 43 EthanRosin

11 Michael Kendrick 44 AlexeiMole

12 Ciaran O'Rourke 45 /achEvans

13 Liam Tutty 46 Lachlan Junk-Gibson
14 *Donald Roberts 47 MarcoD'Amico
15 BenMcGinness 48 James Williams
16 Billy Watt 49 TedMahar

17 Joe Hancock 50 MaxBeaumont
18 Harry Block 51 Jody Stewart

19 Sam De Sousa 52 Daniel Potts

20 Sam Askew 53 JackEllis

21 James Roberts 54 RhysCurran

22 JoshDowse 55 SamBrearley

23 Michael Peterson 56 |homas Grist

24 Jackson Crowe 57 Patrick sharp

25 Daniel Discipio 58 JessSands

26 Dean Biermann 59 StephenJames
27 Matthew Smith 60 oebGray

28 Liam Lupton 61 Luke Gaynor

29 TomGreen-NickRyan 62  Connor Davies
30 AlexWilson 63 Jono Painting

31 ShaeDarcy 64 Rupert Christie
32 Riley Budd 65 ArjunVasant

33 Billy Clark 99 JasperKidd
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Queanbeyan v Belconnen - Alan Ray Oval, Saturday 3:45PM

Queanbeyan have been the benchmark all season, remaining undefeated
through 14 rounds until Belconnen got the better of them. The Tigers are still
hot premiership favourites, but the Magpies will have a load of confidence
carrying over into this match on neutral territory. Queanbeyan are on target to
go one better than last year and win the flag, with Belconnen rueing their
missed opportunity of season 2018 where they bowed out in straight sets after
winning the minor premiership. A scintillating match up.

Eastlake v Ainslie — Allinsure Park, Sunday 3:45PM

The final match of the first week of finals has last year’s premiers Eastlake up
against Ainslie. The Demons were able to get the job done against the
Tricolours only two weeks ago in round 14, winning by 49 points. Ainslie has a
winning culture though, throw in a neutral ground and the added pressure of a
finals match and anything could happen. An intriguing match to round out the
first weekend of finals matches.



QUEANBEVAN TIGERS
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Jacqui Parry
Hannah Dunn
Lani Watson

Jill Shea

Amy Dwyer
Ashlee Jakim
Tarni Evans
Jayde Hamilton
Kristen Turner
Yvette Helmers
Tegan Tisma
Kate Svager
Shaylee Dal Santo
Megan Godfrey
Chanelle D'Elboux
Lauren Flakelar
Ruby Grounds
Stacey Close
Jessica Stramandinoli
Hayley Bowyer
Rebecca Brown
Kelsey Pye

Kirby Medhurst
Jenna Williams
Morgan Margosis
Melissa Hurley
Susie Armistead
Alana Kolano
Carly Res

Lexi Hamilton
Mikaela Callendar

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Shelly McCartride
Monica McGrath
Hannah Verri
Cass Taylor

Ella Ross

Georgia Stephinson
Jane Vucago
Madelyne Czubara
Olivia Straker
Sophia Arcus
Claire O'Nell
Caity Holloway
Hayley Rauter
Aleisha Tupper
Amy Morschel
Chelsey Hamilton
Emily Kerr

Kaitlin Dobing
Julia Bedin

Caity Semmler
Kassandra Henry
Jordie Bardsley
Soraya McGinley
Brooke James
Angelique Carter
Milly Bruno
Cameron Moncrieff
Kate Woodward
Belinda Ward
Jazlin McGinley
Kayla Riley
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1 ZoeAllen 32 SianBeadle
2 Sarah Tutt 33 Ellie Rowland
3 AmbefAlem 34 KyahPriestly
4 tlie H'CKS_ 35 Danielle Bewick
S AdolAbuo 36 IsabellaReid
6 Magg\e Gorham 37 Rose Terrey
7 Melissa Pellow

| 38 IsabellaRees
8 Sharon Atkinson .

39 NaomiClements

9 Natasha McKay Kathryn Crok
10 Tiarmme Reid 40 at‘ W_n ot
Bl e e 41 Chr|st|ﬂa Fawns
12 Elisa Pevere 42 ErinHagerty
13 Shae Krushka 43 Phoebe McGaffin
14 Hannah Wallett 44 Courtney Halse
15 Taylor Doblinger 45 Shelby Jennaya
16 Claire Russell 46 Oregan Mann
17 Kaitlyn Bailey 47 Ajak Manyang
18 Nyankiir Abuoi 48 Alexlascu
19 Raven Leatherby-ford 49 Nila Norbu
20 Kendal Lraper 50 Caitlin Saunders
21 Victoria Thompson 51 Abbey Thomson

22 Ruby Giampaolo
23 Stephanie Mihaljevic
24 Jacqueline Spence
25 Brittany Smale

52 Achingol Aliir
53 Caitlin_Ann Barrow
54 GeorgiaBye

26 Emma McCaskil 55 Thalia Tait |
27 Madelein McCaskill 56 oumaya Dollie
28 Rheannan Jordan S7

29 Emma Zouch 58 KathrynTye
30 Emily Pease 59

31 Ciel Georgievski 60 AntoniaMedic
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1 Emily Criticos 29 Alison Lound

2 Beth Hardy 29 Naomi Sullivan
3 Kimberly Nugent 30 Daniella Cecere
4 Julie Stabler 31 AlisonHenry

5 Karina Demant 32 (CaelaWelsh

6 Rebbeca Hall 33 (Cassandra Nolan
7 Chloe Armitage 34 Katelressey

g Tanya Taylor 35 KatieRose

9 Annie Brearley 36 rannah Duncen

37 Chloe Stuart
38 Stella Ajani

39 Najanika Ravi
40 Sally Sharp
41 Georgia Moody

10 Elizabeth Hosking
11 Millie Drummond
12 Rohana Prince

13 Kristen Wilson

14 Meg De Sousa 42 Catherine Brown
15 Melissa Johnson 43 Steph Hower
16 Najwa Allen 44 Kate Wheaton
17 Georgie Gray 45 Jess Allan

18 Kathleen Johnson 46 Georgia Winter
19 Eliza Birse 47 tlise Evans

20 Megan McLaughlin 48 SaraHitchman
21 Thea Wilkinson-Shore 49 Hannah Farleign
22 Hayley Armstrong 50 Kelsey Brewer
23 Hope Wilkins ol bau{g Coultas
24 Annica Schoo gg Er:maoéreoveg
25 Dorothy Johnson

s 54 BryannaBeattie
26 Caitlin Gordon 55 Lily Quinlan

27 Olivia Fogarty 59 \ictoria King
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COACH SRITT TULLY

Britt Tully

Meg Magnusum
Emylee Hawke
Rachel Friend
Renee Friend
Bec Hotchkis
Teagan Hawke
Claire Handscombe
Dakota Hooper
Meg Bryant
Nat Frizzell
Alison Flynn
ErinfFoley

Dani Curcio
/oe Lewis

Caity Taylor
Danielle Peel
April Scholes
sonnie Lawrence
Angie Winit
Maddy Holloway
Hannah Solly
AndiMcGee
Paige Davies

Laura Davidson
Elia Boocock
Emily Murphy
Tamara Weatherburn
Yvette Leslie
Jamey Maner

Jen Ball

Clare Vincent
Jenette Schwarz
Rebecca Kerley
Claire Beale
Mhera Ako

Kacie O'Sullivan
Jacquie O'Sullivan
Bec Veness
Aisha Hitaua

Meg Williams
Charlie Harkness
Tennille Jorgenson
zy Ree

Natalie Jorgenson
Amy Rose
Bronwen King
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